BOARD OF EDUCATION

David L. Monetti, President
Roger Owen, Vice President
Deborah Miller

Lacey Wieseman

John F. Bauer

Lisa Duckworth

Julie Fulton

POLICY COMMITTEE
Roger Owen, Chairperson
John Bauer

Deborah Miller

BUILDING/TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE

2019
2019
2017
2017
2017
2019
2019

CURRICULUM COMMITTEE

Roger Owen, Chairperson
Lacey Wieseman
John Bauer

COMMUNITY RELATIONS COMMITTEE
Julie Fulton, Chairperson
John Bauer
Lacey Wieseman

SPECIAL EDUCATION COMMITTEE
Deborah Miller, Chairperson

Lacey Wieseman, Chairperson
Julie Fulton
Lisa Duckworth

NEGOTIATIONS COMMITTEE

Roger P. Owen, Chairperson
John Bauer
Lisa Duckworth

STAFFING COMMITTEE
John Bauer, Chairperson
Roger Owen
Lisa Duckworth

EDUCATION FOUNDATION
Lacey Wieseman, Chairperson

EX-OFFICIO MEMBER OF ALL COMMITTEES

David C. Monetti, President
Dr. Victor C. Buehler, Superintendent



